
Apps for OJC - 2017
Name Link Cost Icon QR Link

Notability https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/notability/id360593530?mt=8 $14.99

Explain Everything https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/explain-everything/id431493086?mt=8 $8.99

Book Creator http://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/book-creator-for-ipad/id442378070?mt=8 $7.49

Google Drive https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-drive-free-online-storage/id507874739?
mt=8

$0.00

Google Docs https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-docs/id842842640?mt=8 $0.00

Google Sheets https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-sheets/id842849113?mt=8 $0.00

Google Slides https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-slides/id879478102?mt=8 $0.00

Chrome https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/chrome-web-browser-by-google/id535886823?
mt=8

$0.00

GMail https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/gmail-email-by-google-secure/id422689480?
mt=8

$0.00

Google Maps https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-maps-navigation-transport/
id585027354?mt=8

$0.00

Google Earth https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-earth/id293622097?mt=8 $0.00

Google - 
Classroom

https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/google-classroom/id924620788?mt=8 $0.00
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These Will be supplied by Ormiston Junior College
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NZSL Dictionary https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/nzsl-dictionary/id521076445?mt=8 $0.00

Te Kete Maori https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/te-kete-maori/id741995399?mt=8 $0.00

Hika https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/hika/id604155673?mt=8 $0.00

Photomaths https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/photomath-camera-calculator/id919087726?
mt=8

$0.00

My Script 
Calculator

https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/myscript-calculator-handwriting/id578979413?
mt=8

$0.00

i-nigma http://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/i-nigma-qr-code-data-matrix/id388923203?mt=8 $0.00

iBooks https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/ibooks/id364709193?mt=8 $0.00

iMovie https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/imovie/id377298193?mt=8 $0.00

Pages https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/pages/id361309726?mt=8 $0.00
If iPad 
purchased 
after 9/14

Keynote https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/keynote/id361285480?mt=8 $0.00
If iPad 
purchased 
after 9/14

Numbers https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/numbers/id361304891?mt=8 $0.00
If iPad 
purchased 
after 9/14
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